161
Series ISO 2
2
1
3
4
5
• Fastest available response time with patented MACsolenoid®.

BASE TABLE
I n t r i n s i c a l l y  S a f e  V a l v e s
HOW TO ORDER
Consult “Precautions” page 364 before use, installation or service of MAC Valves
287
Series ISO 2
Port size
3/8” NPTF
1/2” NPTF
Side ports
MB-A2B-221
MB-A2B-231
Side & bottom ports
MB-A2B-223
MB-A2B-233
Bottom cylinder
ports 2 and 4.
MB-A2B-222
MB-A2B-232
Bottom inlet
port 1
MB-A2B-224
MB-A2B-234
INDIVIDUAL BASE
Port size
3/8” NPTF
1/2” NPTF
Side ports
MM-A2B-221
MM-A2B-231
Bottom ports
MM-A2B-223
MM-A2B-233
Bottom cylinder
ports 2 and 4.
MM-A2B-222
MM-A2B-232
Bottom inlet
port 1
MM-A2B-224
MM-A2B-234
MANIFOLD BASE
Manifold fastening kit : N-63002-01.
 Series
HOW TO ORDER
Consult “Precautions” page 364 before use, installation or service of MAC Valves
B a s e s  a c c o r d i n g  t o  I S O  5 5 9 9
ISO 1
ISO 2
ISO 3
ISO 2
288
Series ISO 2
3 1 5
2 4
4
3
2 1
5
26,0
112,0
139,0
9,0
30,5
52,0
64,0
± 0,2
7,014,0
14,5
32,0 30,0
23,0 34,0
70,0
34,0 34,0
39,0 42,0
50,5
38,0
32,0
60,0
88,0
36,0
16,0
62,0
12,0
62,0
16,0
10,0
75,0
98,07,0
112,0
23,0 32,0 42,0 49,0 54,0
20,0
2 4
53
1
DIN 5599/1
OPTIONAL
BOTTOM PORTS
Ø 7,5
2 MTG. HOLES
OPTIONAL
BOTTOM PORTS
1/8”
EXTERNAL PILOT
1/2”-3 PORTS
EACH SIDE
Ø 6,5
2 MTG. HOLES
1/8”
EXTERNAL PILOT
Individual Manifold
DIMENSIONS